
MEN'S (9-12) 242.0 RESULTS

Men's (9-12) 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Braden Hoang Ottawa High School 227.6 315.0 10

2 Jose  Louis Gardner Edgerton High School 221.2 300.0 8

3 Valik Boldra Neodesha Bluestreaks 242.0 290.0 6

4 Karsten  McKee Pleasanton High School 241.0 285.0 4

5 Alec Fuller Maize South 235.0 275.0 2

6 Miguel Melendez McDonald County High School 225.0 260.0 1

7 Cole Callaghan Ottawa High School 237.3 260.0 0

8 Axavier Vink Ottawa High School 240.7 255.0 0

9 Truman Taliaferro Neodesha Bluestreaks 235.0 245.0 0

10 Hugo Mar Sedan High School 238.4 240.0 0

11 Anorca Samson McDonald County High School 225.0 235.0 0

12 Kolton Coons Gardner Edgerton High School 236.0 235.0 0

13 Mason Matlock Gardner Edgerton High School 223.1 225.0 0

14 DAMIEN SHEPARD Basehor Linwood 223.8 215.0 0

15 AJ Buschman Riverton High School 235.0 215.0 0

16 Walter Geeding McDonald County High School 235.0 215.0 0

17 Brett Bergstrom Bonner Springs High School 233.0 195.0 0

18 Blake Tomasi Fort Scott High School 240.0 195.0 0

19 Evan Toms Piper High School 237.9 190.0 0

20 JERRY JONES Basehor Linwood 225.6 170.0 0

21 Aarin Taylor Piper High School 241.1 170.0 0

22 Justin  Nichols Bonner Springs High School 230.0 135.0 0

23 Blaiton Terry Fort Scott High School 229.0 130.0 0

24 Jason Rogers Riverton High School 242.0 130.0 0

25 Jaxon Cantrell Piper High School 221.0 125.0 0



Men's (9-12) 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Valik Boldra Neodesha Bluestreaks 242.0 525.0 10

2 Karsten  McKee Pleasanton High School 241.0 480.0 8

3 Mason Matlock Gardner Edgerton High School 223.1 455.0 6

4 Braden Hoang Ottawa High School 227.6 455.0 4

5 Axavier Vink Ottawa High School 240.7 445.0 2

6 Hugo Mar Sedan High School 238.4 420.0 1

7 Alec Fuller Maize South 235.0 415.0 0

8 Jose  Louis Gardner Edgerton High School 221.2 410.0 0

9 Anorca Samson McDonald County High School 225.0 405.0 0

10 AJ Buschman Riverton High School 235.0 375.0 0

11 Truman Taliaferro Neodesha Bluestreaks 235.0 365.0 0

12 Miguel Melendez McDonald County High School 225.0 360.0 0

13 Cole Callaghan Ottawa High School 237.3 350.0 0

14 Evan Toms Piper High School 237.9 325.0 0

15 Blake Tomasi Fort Scott High School 240.0 325.0 0

16 Walter Geeding McDonald County High School 235.0 315.0 0

17 Kolton Coons Gardner Edgerton High School 236.0 305.0 0

18 Brett Bergstrom Bonner Springs High School 233.0 290.0 0

19 DAMIEN SHEPARD Basehor Linwood 223.8 285.0 0

20 Aarin Taylor Piper High School 241.1 280.0 0

21 JERRY JONES Basehor Linwood 225.6 275.0 0

22 Justin  Nichols Bonner Springs High School 230.0 275.0 0

23 Jason Rogers Riverton High School 242.0 225.0 0

24 Jaxon Cantrell Piper High School 221.0 200.0 0

25 Blaiton Terry Fort Scott High School 229.0 200.0 0

Men's (9-12) 242.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Valik Boldra Neodesha Bluestreaks 242.0 290.0 10

2 Truman Taliaferro Neodesha Bluestreaks 235.0 255.0 8

3 AJ Buschman Riverton High School 235.0 255.0 6

4 Axavier Vink Ottawa High School 240.7 250.0 4

5 Alec Fuller Maize South 235.0 245.0 2

6 Cole Callaghan Ottawa High School 237.3 245.0 1

7 DAMIEN SHEPARD Basehor Linwood 223.8 230.0 0

8 Anorca Samson McDonald County High School 225.0 225.0 0

9 Braden Hoang Ottawa High School 227.6 225.0 0

10 Karsten  McKee Pleasanton High School 241.0 225.0 0

11 Jose  Louis Gardner Edgerton High School 221.2 215.0 0

12 Mason Matlock Gardner Edgerton High School 223.1 205.0 0

13 Miguel Melendez McDonald County High School 225.0 205.0 0

14 Walter Geeding McDonald County High School 235.0 205.0 0

15 Evan Toms Piper High School 237.9 195.0 0

16 Brett Bergstrom Bonner Springs High School 233.0 185.0 0

17 Hugo Mar Sedan High School 238.4 180.0 0

18 JERRY JONES Basehor Linwood 225.6 170.0 0

19 Kolton Coons Gardner Edgerton High School 236.0 170.0 0

20 Aarin Taylor Piper High School 241.1 150.0 0

21 Justin  Nichols Bonner Springs High School 230.0 145.0 0

22 Jason Rogers Riverton High School 242.0 140.0 0

23 Blake Tomasi Fort Scott High School 240.0 135.0 0

24 Blaiton Terry Fort Scott High School 229.0 125.0 0

25 Jaxon Cantrell Piper High School 221.0 120.0 0

Men's (9-12) 242.0 Overall results



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Valik Boldra Neodesha Bluestreaks 242.0 1105.0 10

2 Braden Hoang Ottawa High School 227.6 995.0 8

3 Karsten  McKee Pleasanton High School 241.0 990.0 6

4 Axavier Vink Ottawa High School 240.7 950.0 4

5 Alec Fuller Maize South 235.0 935.0 2

6 Jose  Louis Gardner Edgerton High School 221.2 925.0 1

7 Mason Matlock Gardner Edgerton High School 223.1 885.0 0

8 Anorca Samson McDonald County High School 225.0 865.0 0

9 Truman Taliaferro Neodesha Bluestreaks 235.0 865.0 0

10 Cole Callaghan Ottawa High School 237.3 855.0 0

11 AJ Buschman Riverton High School 235.0 845.0 0

12 Hugo Mar Sedan High School 238.4 840.0 0

13 Miguel Melendez McDonald County High School 225.0 825.0 0

14 Walter Geeding McDonald County High School 235.0 735.0 0

15 DAMIEN SHEPARD Basehor Linwood 223.8 730.0 0

16 Kolton Coons Gardner Edgerton High School 236.0 710.0 0

17 Evan Toms Piper High School 237.9 710.0 0

18 Brett Bergstrom Bonner Springs High School 233.0 670.0 0

19 Blake Tomasi Fort Scott High School 240.0 655.0 0

20 JERRY JONES Basehor Linwood 225.6 615.0 0

21 Aarin Taylor Piper High School 241.1 600.0 0

22 Justin  Nichols Bonner Springs High School 230.0 555.0 0

23 Jason Rogers Riverton High School 242.0 495.0 0

24 Blaiton Terry Fort Scott High School 229.0 455.0 0

25 Jaxon Cantrell Piper High School 221.0 445.0 0


